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AAPPLICANT DETAILS

I RECEIPT NO

(5]

APPLICANT NAME *

3 MOBILE NO*

4 EMAIL ADDRESS*

] SITE ADDRESS*

6 A LOCAL BODIES ZONE DITALLS
8 FILE GENERATED

9 DCFILE/LETTER NUMBER

10 TOTAL DEMAND VALUE (IN RYS)

CHENNAI METROPOLITAN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

PAYMENT RECEIPT

BOO 9606

30/07/2021 12:08

JAWAHAR PALANIAPPAN

9600193355

NA

R.SNO 863/1, BLOCK NO.IG, PURASAWALKKAM VI LAGE, CHENN AL

CHENNATCORPORATION

YES

CMDA/PP/INHRB/N/0071/2021

DATE ON DC/FILE/LETTER* 26/103/2021

77990834.00

D.REMITTANCE PARTICULARS*

CHARGES DETAILS

DEVELOPMENT CIIARGES
REGULARIZATION CHARGES

LAYOUT /SCRUTINY CHARGES

OPEN SP;\(,;E RESER\"}\TION (,fll/:\l{(; IS
INFRASTRUCTURE & AMENITIES CHARGES
SECURITY DEPOSIT FOR BUILDING
SECURITY DEPOSIT FOR DISPLAY BOARD
PREMIUM FST CHARGLES

SHELTER FUND

FLAG DAY

OTHERS 1- PLEASE SPtClFY- CMWSSB
T'OTAL CURRENT PAYMENT RS.

134000.00
300000.00

16000.00

2908100.00
2829000.00

1785000.00
10000.00
61354000.00
3965000.00
500.00
1714000.00

ACVALUE

TOTAL VALL ¥

B. INTEREST (A+1)

3589.00 139589.00

12329.00 312329.00
0.00 16000.00
119511.00 3027611.00
1533463.00 ;‘]h’_Zi(;S.LH)
0.00 . 1783000.00
0.00 1H600.60
2521397.00 u.iSH}‘f.(Hl
162945.00 412794500
0.00 ShLO0
10.00 1714000.00

77990834.00

AMOUNT INWORDS : SEVEN CRORES SEVENTY NINE LAKHS NINETY THOUSANDS EIGIHT HUNDREDS THIRTY FOUR ONEY

PAYMENT MODE
S.NO. BANK NAME
I ICICT BANK 24640332381DC
2 ICICI BANK

Signature of Applicant

\. QP)%@K&P

®

NEFT/RTGS

ICICRS2021072900708385

D.D NO/REF NO

DATL AMOUNT (RS.)

29/07/2021 142100.00

29/07/2021

77848734.00
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